IMPERIAL reserves rights to introduce any construction or technical changes in the products.
Wattage of products may vary due to constant LED efficacy improvements.
54
profile luminaires & systems
        PDF datasheet:
Lighting direction:
IP20 50/60 Hz
220-240V <3

Efficacy
[lm/W]
Colour
temperature
[K]
Optics Length
[mm]
Width
[mm]
Height
[mm]
Nett
Weight
[kg]
PROFILE type S DN (single bar ) light down, ceiling mounted or suspended, end caps included ( suspension sets to be ordered separately )
10.01600.83.E.80.LNS PROLINE 45 FLAT PREMIUM1  / 2200lm / 830 / E / 80 / LNS 2200 1936 14 138 3000 80° 1120 45 35 2,1
10.01600.83.E.50.LNS PROLINE 45 FLAT PREMIUM1  / 2200lm / 830 / E / 50 / LNS 2200 1936 14 138 3000 50° 1120 45 35 2,1
10.01600.83.E.AS.LNS PROLINE 45 FLAT PREMIUM1  / 2200lm / 830 / E / AS / LNS 2200 1562 14 112 3000 ASY 1120 45 35 2,1
10.01600.84.E.80.LNS PROLINE 45 FLAT PREMIUM1  / 2200lm / 840 / E / 80 / LNS 2200 1936 14 138 4000 80° 1120 45 35 2,1
10.01600.84.E.50.LNS PROLINE 45 FLAT PREMIUM1  / 2200lm / 840 / E / 50 / LNS 2200 1936 14 138 4000 50° 1120 45 35 2,1
10.01600.84.E.AS.LNS PROLINE 45 FLAT PREMIUM1  / 2200lm / 840 / E / AS / LNS 2200 1562 14 112 4000 ASY 1120 45 35 2,1
10.01800.83.E.60.LNS PROLINE 45 FLAT PREMIUM2  / 2200lm / 830 / E / 60 / LNS 2200 1936 14 138 3000 60° 1120 45 35 2,1
10.01800.84.E.60.LNS PROLINE 45 FLAT PREMIUM2  / 2200lm / 840 / E / 60 / LNS 2200 1936 14 138 4000 60° 1120 45 35 2,1
Product code Product name
ACCESSORIES
90.00405.15 Suspension for PROLINE 45 FLAT - 1,5 m long steel wire ( 1 piece )
90.00101.15 Transparent 3 core power cable 1,5 m long, ceiling cup included